

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 10168 of 2019

Mahendra Kumar Dekate **Versus** Steel Authority of India Ltd. & Ors.

05/12/2019	Shri Manoj Paranjpe, Counsel for the Petitioner. Dr. Saurabh Kumar Pandey, Counsel for the Respondent. Learned Counsel for the respondents are directed to file reply. List after four weeks in the fresh hearing list. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE
Raghu	

