

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 10168 of 2019

Mahendra Kumar Dekate **Versus** Steel Authority Of India Ltd. Bhilai Steel Plant & Ors.

28/01/2020	Shri Manoj Paranjpe, Counsel for the Petitioner. Dr. Saurabh Kumar Pande, Counsel for the Respondents. Heard on I.A. No. 02 i.e. an application for impleadment of High Level Caste Certificate Scrutiny Committee, Chhattisgarh Raipur and the Member Secretary-cum-Director, High Level Caste Certificate Scrutiny Committee. On due consideration the same is allowed. Both the proposed respondents shall be arrayed as Respondent No. 4 & 5. Necessary amendment shall be carried out within a week. List the case thereafter. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Jyoti	