

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.10168 of 2019

Mahendra Kumar Dekate **Versus** Steel Authority of India Ltd., Bhilai Steel Plant & ors.

11/02/2020	Shri Anshul Tiwari, counsel for the petitioner. Dr. Saurabh Kumar Pande, counsel for the respondents No.1 to 3. Heard. Issue notice to the respondents No.4 & 5 by ordinary mode as well as by registered post on payment of process fee as per rules. Sd/- Goutam Bhaduri Judge
ashu	