



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 10168 of 2019

MAHENDRA KUMAR DEKATE **versus** STEEL AUTHORITY OF
INDIA LTD. BHILAI STEEL PLANT

Order on Board

20/01/2026	Mr. Aditya Srivastav, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Gagan Tiwari, Advocate for the Respondents No.1 to 3. Heard Admit List this matter for final hearing. In the meanwhile, reply, if any, on behalf of the Respondents may be filed. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	