



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 10168 of 2019

**MAHENDRA KUMAR DEKATE *versus* STEEL AUTHORITY OF
INDIA LTD. BHILAI STEEL PLANT**

Order Sheet

18/02/2026	Shri Kabir Kalwani, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Adarsh Patel appears on behalf of Shri Gagan Tiwari, counsel for respondents No.1 to 3. List after 2 weeks to enable learned counsel for the respondents No.1 to 3 to file reply. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Barve	