



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 10168 of 2019

MAHENDRA KUMAR DEKATE **versus** STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA
LTD. BHILAI STEEL PLANT

Order Sheet

13/03/2026	Mr. Kabir Kalwani, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Gagan Tiwari, counsel for the respondent. Learned counsel for the respondent would submit that during the course of the day reply will be filed. In view of the above, list the matter in the next week under the same heading. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	