



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 10168 of 2019

**MAHENDRA KUMAR DEKATE *versus* STEEL AUTHORITY
OF INDIA LTD. BHILAI STEEL PLANT**

Order Sheet

19/03/2026	Shri Manoj Paranjpe, Sr. Advocate with Shri Kabir Kalwani, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Gagan Tiwari, counsel for the respondent. List in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Barve	